Position

Utility Supervisor

Lead Maintenance Worker
Utilities

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Utilities Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Department

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Total Wages

$62,493

$53,892

$51,497

$44,621

$43,874

$20,997

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,161
$30,126
$30,849
$30,265

$12,846

$23,006



