Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utility Supervisor		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$62,493	\$19,161
Lead Maintenance Worker Utilities		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$53,892	\$30,126
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$51,497	\$30,849
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$44,621	\$30,265
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$43,874	\$12,846
Utilities Maintenance Worker I		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$20,997	\$23,006